

15	Minority Interest*	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit/(Loss) of associates (13-14-15)*	26	60	16	42	28	34
17	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	20	20	20	20	20	20
18	Reserve excluding revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	783	789	789	783	789	783
19.i	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs...../- each) (not annualised)						
	(a) Basic	13.00	30.00	8.00	21.00	14.00	16.83
	(b) Diluted	13.00	30.00	8.00	21.00	14.00	16.83
19.ii	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs...../- each) (not annualised)						
	(a) Basic	13.00	30.00	8.00	21.00	14.00	16.83
	(b) Diluted	13.00	30.00	8.00	21.00	14.00	16.83

Note :

1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on .05.11.2018. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of these results and the results have been published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

2) Since the Company has no separate Geographical as well as Business Segment with reference to Accounting Standard 17 " Segment Reporting", no separate disclosure has been made in this regard.

3) Previous years/half year/quarters figures have been rearranged/regrouped wherever necessary.

Statement of Unaudited Results for the Quarter Ended ended 30. 09. 2018

	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2018	30.06.2018	30.09.2017	31.03.2018	31.03.2017
A	PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING					
1	Public shareholding					
	- Number of shares	15,619	15,619	15,619	15,619	15,619
	- Percentage of shareholding	7.81	7.81	7.81	7.81	7.81
2	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding					
	(a) Pledged/Encumbered	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	- Number of shares					
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)					
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)					
	(b) Non-encumbered					
	Number of shares	184,381	184,381	184,381	184,381	184,381
	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of the Promoter and Promoter group)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	92.19	92.19	92.19	92.19	92.19

Particulars	3 months ended (30. 09. 2018)
B INVESTOR COMPLAINTS	
Pending at the beginning of the quarter	NIL
Received during the quarter	NIL
Disposed of during the quarter	NIL
Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	NIL